
 

Thursday, May 1 – V G/B Track @ 
Griswold 4p 
 

Friday, May 2 – JH G/B Track @ 
Fremont Mills 4p 
V G/B Golf @ Bedford 4p 
V G/B Track @ Bedford 430p  
 
Monday 5/5/25 – Friday 5/9/25 
Teacher Appreciation Week! 
 
Monday, May 5 – 6th Grade Trip to Des 
Moines 
Cinco De Mayo  
Parent/Student DC Trip Meeting 6p 
 
Tuesday, May 6 – V Boys Golf @ 
Atlantic 10a 
V G/B Corner Conference Track @ 
Griswold 4p 
JH G/B Track @ Bedford 415p 
 

Wednesday, May 7 – V G/B Corner 
Conference Golf @ Bedford 10a 
Athletic Banquet 530p 
 
Thursday, May 8 – 5th Grade 
Waubonsie for Conservation Day  
Seniors’ Last Day! 
V G/B Track @ SW Valley (Villisca) 4p 
Spring Concert 7p 
 
Saturday, May 10 – V Boys Golf – 
Kuemper Invitational (Carroll, IA) 830a 
Graduation 2p  
 

Sunday, May 11 – Mother’s Day  
 
Monday, May 12 – V G/B Track @ 
Fremont Mills 430p 
 
Tuesday, May 13 – K -6th Grade Zoo  
JH G/B Track @ Griswold 4p 
 
Wednesday, May 14 – PE Fun Day! 
FFA Banquet 6p 
 
Thursday, May 15 – Retirement 
Gathering 4p-6p (The Blue Moon) 
 
Friday, May 16 – Meet & Greet 
Penpals – 3rd Grade 815a 
JH G/B Corner Conference Track @ 
Fremont Mills 4p 
 
Monday, May 19 – 4th Grade State Fair 
2p-3p 
School Board Meeting 5p 
 
Tuesday, May 20 – 8th Grade 
Promotion 2p 
 
Wednesday, May 21 – Rain Day for PE 
Fun Day 
 
Thursday, May 22 – Kindergarten 
Graduation 5p 
 
Friday, May 23 – Last Day of School 
End of 4th Qtr & 2nd Semester

 

 

 

 

  

 


